Position Player
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Glenn TRUBODY
Glenn TRUBODY
Kerry SIMPSON
Brian WILLIAMS
Alex SCOTT
Gordon DAVIS
Daron MAXWELL
Allan PAYNE

Allan PAYNE

Grant O'HENLY
William GOODSELL
Mark SIMPSON
Gary BRACK
Robert MACKENZIE
Chappel KEVIN
Darren STOCKS
Tony HINDER
Jeffery LAUFF
Dennis FIELD

Scott BEDDOW
John SOUTH
Jarred MILLER
David APPLEBY
Christopher HORNSEY
Bruce HATCHER
David ROBERTSON
Steven PALFREY
Colin FEALY
Michael FREEBURN
Sean MURPHY
Kevin HARDES
John WASTELL
Aidan JUDD

Alex MACKENZIE
Douglas ELPHICK
Brian O'REILLY
Geoffrey KYRWOOD
Frank PETTENGELL
Hugh MUDDLE
Mark NEUMANN
Raymond OWEN

Stablefords
Member Ball
2795 x1
2795 x1
23607 x1
4591 x1
19244 x1
24238 X2
17647 x1
6664 x1
6664 x1
15405 x1
22091 x1
15481 x1
3783 x1
17613 x1
14021 x1
Visitor x1
7830 x1
15167 x1
669 x1
6187 x1
10001 x1
1200 x1
12810 x1
14001 x1
13531 x1
17111 x1
20632 x1
15192 x1
13571 x1
22100 x1
15236 x1
9248 x1
20150 x1
10884 x1
Visitor x1
4106 x1
15315 x1
3847 x1
6227 x1
17783 x1
20624 x1

Ball Allocation
N.T.P.
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Mens 1st 2BBB
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

Gross
70
70
91
73
87
77
69
73
73
70
90
78
93
71
84
79
84
92
93
76
87
83
74
90
81
92
83
74
77
85
97
81
68
88
77
79
74
89
79
84
87

Ball Allocation Thursday 25th January Individual & 2BBB

Nett
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33



40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Malcolm RYAN
Donald SCHULTZ
Phillip TIEDEMAN
William ROUND
Graham BULL
Wayne NICHOLLS
Doug FORD

Doug FORD
Gavin MANDERSON
Brett DALY

John AVIS

Colin SYKES

Allan TURNBULL
Jacob ROSE
Simon STEVENS
Stephen DUNN
Paul DUNN

Allen BAMPTON
Barry LUCAS
Robert BURNS
Terry JORDAN
Guy COMBER
Robert WALTERS
Steven HUCKLE
John FREESTONE
Peter ALEXANDER
Raymond KELLY
Roy GARRETT
George LITTLE
Gary MCKIBBIN
Stephen HOWELLS
Terry NUGENT
Paul MECHAM
Robert MITCHELL
Greg BERWICK
Stuart GREY
Callan O'REILLY
Anthony DUFFY
Mauro BETTINZOLI
Dean ROBERTSON
Geoff OLIVER
Stephen JONES
Michael DENTIST
Darren MOYLAN
Keith MCMAH

6908
2664
8578
22187
Visitor
10027
22138
22138
15339
18250
15609
1404
13582
9136
20399
8142
16550
7831
13538
15094
8879
17633
17151
961
16194
7178
15306
13544
15329
17691
11115
4183
23677
1337
17261
Visitor
16796
537
2354
17172
5034
Visitor
24324
13106
5147

x1
x1

X2
x1

Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

Mens 1st 2BBB
N.T.P.

83
80
84
79
86
79
106
106
75
91
90
82
88
80
82
79
97
84
81
95
79
88
69
88
88
87
84
90
86
82
90
70
93
82
86
75
72
81
67
84
84
71
101
74
95

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

David JOHNSON
Philip MANNIX
Darren ROBERTSON
Kyle BETTINZOLI
Peter NIELSEN
David RILEY

Laurie ELLIOTT

Ron HARVISON
Terence KYRWOOD
Trevor SANDIFORD
Brett CROUCHER
Charles ATKIN
Erwin PETERS
Marius RAUTENBACH
Peter MILLS
Gregory EDWARDS
Colin JOHNSON
John BOLAND
Daniel AUGUSTE
Barrie BISHOP
Christian OSTENFELD
Harry HARDMAN
Neville POWER
Geoff DRUERY
Robert BUCK

Bruce MACFARLANE
James TUPOU

Paul PROSSER
Peter LAWRENCE
Ken CHRISTENSEN
Gregory CHAD
Robert BLISHEN
Garry QUINNELL
Ronald KEENAN
Michael MANTLE
Geoffrey CUMMINGS
Graeme DAUNCEY
David RANSOM
Brian MANNIX
Stephen GAVIN
Jeff ASHTON
Geoffrey KILDEY
Ronald WIT

Paul DEWILDT

Neil FLETCHER

Visitor
15344
Visitor
12627
14349
16901
22627
17106
15633
15469
8865
15268
8623
16206
11463
17150
17994
6186
20741
9427
3332
10028
15430
8728
2800
4410
15535
15436
18070
8451
Visitor
15069
1658
17712
19418
18687
19855
17658
15307
24277
21479
8032
9512
21802
23506

66
64
66
82
85
80
89
75
86
84
65
92
77
76
70
84
91
83
88
93
69
82
73
69
81
80
66
90
69
62
75
88
79
79
106
60
78
78
70
80
57
64
51
82
83

29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
17



129
130
131
132
133

Benjamin DRAYTON
Cliff MITCHELL
Barry GREEN
Douglas CHILVERS
Joseph ULANAS
Craig BUTTENSHAW
John SMITH

Paul CHRISTIE

16060
10030
15223
19898
1497
14148
15489
Visitor

58
61
70
71
58
22

17
17
16
16
16



